
Arts Directory

Music Organizations and Symphony Orchestras
Organization Address Phone/Fax E-Mail/Website
Aberdeen University/Civic Symphony
Dr. Robert Vodnoy

1200 S Jay Street
Aberdeen,  SD 57401

P:
F:

(605)626-2497 robert.vodnoy@northern.edu

Backroom Productions, Inc.
Michael Reardon

1920 Twon Elms Dr #5
Rapid City,  SD 57702-3360

P:
F:

(605)348-6295 backroom@rushmore.com

Bells of the Hills
DeAun West

4150 Villa Ridge CCT #113
Rapid City,  SD 57702

P:
F:

(605)342-1996 deaun@rushmore.com

BHSU Johanna Meier Opera Theatre
Holly Downing

1200 University St Unit 9003
Spearfish,  SD 57799-9003

P:
F:

(605)642-6420 HollyDowning@bhsu.edu
www.bhsu.edu/arts/

Black Hills Area Music Teachers Assocation
Trish Hanson

3547 Moon Meadows Drive
Rapid City,  SD 57702

P:
F:

(605)348-2044 t42hans@rap.midco.net

Black Hills Blues Society
Deb Lux

7401 Redridge Drive
Black Hawk,  SD 57718

P:
F:

(605)718-5660 BHBlues2@aol.com

Black Hills Chamber Music Society
Vic Weidensee

1044 Woodridge Drive
Rapid City,  SD 57701

P:
F:

(605)342-8480 vic@rushmore.com

Black Hills Symphony Orchestra
Anne Blankley

PO Box 2246
Rapid City,  SD 57709-2246

P:
F:

(605)348-4676 BHSO@rapidnet.com
www.blackhillssymphony.org

DAPA Youth Symphony Orchestra
Rose Ann Kelly

301 S Main Ave
Sioux Falls,  SD 57109

P:
F:

rkelly@washingtonpavilion.org

Huron Symphony League
Beth Neitzert

939 Ohio Ave SD
Huron,  SD 57350

P:
F:

(605)354-7713 beth.neitzert@live.com

SDSU-Civic Symphony
Dr. John Brawand

Box 2212, Lincoln Music Ctr
Brookings,  SD 57007

P:
F:

(605)688-4414
(605)688-4307

john_brawand@sdstate.edu
www.sdstate.edu/music

Sioux Empire Youth Orchestras
Mike Stevens

PO Box 78
Yankton,  SD 57078

P:
F:

siouxempireyouthorchestra@gmail.co
www.seyorchestra.com

Sioux Falls Jazz & Blue Society
Robert Joyce

PO Box 1285
Sioux Falls,  SD 57101-1285

P:
F:

(605)335-6101
(605)367-1764

info@sfjb.org
www.sfjb.org



Arts Directory
Sounds of South Dakota
Dr. Lisa Grevlos

6404 S Killarney Circle
Sioux Falls,  SD 57108-3251

P:
F:

lisa.grevios@augie.edu
www.soundsofsouthdakota.org

South Dakota Friends of Traditional Music
Tom Weisbecker

800 W Jolyn Drive
Sioux Falls,  SD 57108

P:
F:

(605)335-8272 aljweis@aol.com
www.fotm.org

South Dakota Old Time Fiddlers
George Mallory

5912 Lois Lane
Sioux Falls,  SD 57108

P:
F:

(605)357-9357 fiddledd@att.net
www.sdoldtimefiddlers.com

South Dakota Symphony Orchestra
Jennifer Boomgaarden

301 S Main Ave
Sioux Falls,  SD 57104-6311

P:
F:

(605)335-7933
(605)355-1958

jennifer.boomgaarden@symphony.or
www.sdgymphony.org

USD Community Orchestra
Dr. Richard Rognstad

414 E Clark
Vermillion,  SD 57069-2390

P:
F:

(605)677-5722
(605)677-5988

rrognsta@usd.edu

USD Performing Opera
Dr. Tracelyn Gesteland

414 E Clark
Vermillion,  SD 57069

P:
F:

tracelyn.gesteland@usd.edu
www.usd.edu


